
PACHET BUNURI DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 53806658

Data publicarii	29.01.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 449,58 RON - 449,58 RON

Descriere: PLINTA MDF LEMN AURIU 60*2500MM M60-5419 WOOD CLASS (BUC) 3ABM60-5419 10.0 14.286 142.86 SPUMA PISTOL PURFOAM TS62 PROFI WINTER CERESIT 750ML (BUC) 3CBSPU.PR.TS52 3.0 17.650 52.95 SURUB 7.5*252 MONTAJ FERESTRE REISSER (BUC) 3DAFIX75252 60.0 3.782 226.89 TORX TX30 CAP SURUBELNITA (BUC) 5AZTX30 2.0 3.360 6.72 FOLIE ACOPERIRE SUPER 4*5M 33micr MAAN 0820 (BUC) 5CCMA0820 3.0 6.720 20.16
